as on 23.06.2025 as per Demand Notice U/s 13(2) of SARFAESI Act 2002 with further interest from

24.06.2025 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total outstanding being Rs.6,06,852/- as on

12.11.2025) due to Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mr.shikareshwar,(Borrower) 2.Mrs.Vijay Laxmi,

(Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs'37,20,000/- (RuPees Thirty Seven Lakhs Twenty Thousand Only)'

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.3,72,OOO/- (RuPees Three Lakhs Seventy Two Thousand Only)'

Equitas srnattrinane *n* rr* *, 4390757
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limitr

4s Floor, Phas€ ll, Sperrer Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna salai, Chennai' Tamil lladu' lndia _ 600 m2